

Website Privacy Policy

Your Privacy

Your trust and privacy is very important to us and we want to assure you that your personal information is kept completely confidential. As a Consulting firm Johannesen, Benham & Bellas Education Partners (JBB Education Partners) adheres to the highest level of professional ethical responsibility and obligations to protect the confidentiality of all client information.

Protecting Your Confidentiality and Security

The JBB Education Partners website is open to all users, and users are not required to disclose any personal information in order to view the website. However, JBB Education Partners may gather personal identifiable information when it is voluntarily submitted by the user. The types of information collected may include name, e-mail address, phone number, and postal address. This information is used for its intended purpose, and to better serve our users. All personally identifiable information obtained from the user is treated with the utmost care in order to protect the user's privacy and security. JBB Education Partners authorizes only trained and qualified employees to access the information provided by the user. The information volunteered is used solely by JBB Education Partners and will not be shared with unrelated outside parties. While JBB Education Partners collects the e-mail addresses of those who communicate with us via e-mail, we do not sell e-mail addresses to any third party.

Linked Sites

The Company is not responsible for the privacy practices or policies of websites that are linked to or from the website. Links provided on this site are not an expressed endorsement of that site. These links are provided for informational purposes only.

Changes to our Privacy Policy

JBB Education Partners reserves the right to modify or amend this privacy statement at any time and for any reason. Nothing contained herein creates or is intended to create a contract or agreement between JBB Education Partners and any user visiting the JBB Education Partners website or providing identifying information of any kind.

Children's Privacy Protection

JBB Education Partners understands the importance of protecting children's privacy in the interactive online world. The JBB Education Partners website covered by this privacy policy is not designed for or intentionally targeted at children 13 years of age or younger. It is not our policy to intentionally collect or maintain information about anyone under the age of 13.

Visitor's Questions

If you have any questions or concerns regarding your privacy while using the JBB Education Partners website, please direct them to the webmaster at jbbadmin@jbbeducationpartners.

© 2019 Johannesen, Benham & Bellas Education Partners Inc.